Texas Legislature Online
Actions

Bill: HB 4844 Legislative Session: 88(R)

Actions: (descending date order)

Description
Committee report sent to Calendars
Committee report distributed
Comte report filed with Committee Coordinator
Reported favorably as substituted
Committee substitute considered in committee
Considered in public hearing
Left pending in committee
Testimony taken/registration(s) recorded in committee
Committee substitute considered in committee
Considered in public hearing
Scheduled for public hearingon . . .
Referred to County Affairs
Read first time
Filed
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Comment

Date™
04/18/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
03/23/2023
03/23/2023
03/10/2023

Author: Herrero

Time

03:40 PM

12:03 PM

Journal Page

1589

858
858



