Texas Legislature Online **Actions**

Bill: HB 4844 **Legislative Session:** 88(R) **Author:** Herrero

Actions: (descending date order)

	Description	Comment	Date▼	Time	Journal Page
Н	Committee report sent to Calendars		04/18/2023		
Н	Committee report distributed		04/17/2023	03:40 PM	
Н	Comte report filed with Committee Coordinator		04/17/2023		1589
Н	Reported favorably as substituted		04/12/2023		
Н	Committee substitute considered in committee		04/12/2023		
Н	Considered in public hearing		04/12/2023		
Н	Left pending in committee		04/05/2023		
Н	Testimony taken/registration(s) recorded in committee		04/05/2023		
Н	Committee substitute considered in committee		04/05/2023		
Н	Considered in public hearing		04/05/2023		
Н	Scheduled for public hearing on		04/05/2023		
Н	Referred to County Affairs		03/23/2023	12:03 PM	858
Н	Read first time		03/23/2023		858
Н	Filed		03/10/2023		